Name
Matthew Auer
Ben McPhail
Parker Richards
Dahl Ollie
Jan Spurkland
Corbyn Crisp
Antonio Ochoa
Benjamin Brown
Tony Daley
Josiah Martin
Tanner Helms
Andrew Ihm
Tom Seggerman
Greg Hough
Cooper Kelley
Jackson Douthit
Dylan Hooper
Robert Cadoff
Alan Thye
Jack Hester
George Lastinger
Peter Tran
Brian Krager
Ben Schlegel
Richard Vehemeyer
Isaiah Cray
Jeff Smith
Davin Ihm
Oscar Miller
Jason Craig
Josh Lewis
Ron Briggs
Hans Schlegel
Richard Bond
Fischer Spurkland
Rob Weathers
Conner Morris
Ben Wishnek
Milo Martin
Vincent Palancia
Oscar Miller
John Chapman
Bob Schlosser

Start Time

9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00

319
334
335
328
337
329
332
331
348
326
333
306
344
303
321
346
310
322
304
347
315
339
320
313
327
318
340
305
314
325
316
300
312
345
338
317
311
323
302
336
301
309
308

Run for the River 2023 Men's 5k

Bib Number Race Category

Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k
Men's 5k

Time
0:18:57
0:20:02
0:20:30
0:20:32
0:20:58
0:23:34
0:23:45
0:24:47
0:25:17
0:25:51
0:25:52
0:26:05
0:26:28
0:27:09
0:27:19
0:27:46
0:28:10
0:28:46
0:29:17
0:29:35
0:29:40
0:30:16
0:31:42
0:32:56
0:33:00
0:33:05
0:33:13
0:34:09
0:34:35
0:34:53
0:35:45
0:37:34
0:37:41
0:38:31
0:41:52
0:43:20
0:44:28
0:46:33
0:47:05
0:51:02
0:55:31
0:56:42
0:56:43

Place
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Rustin Hitchcock 9:00:00 349 Men's 5k 0:58:32 44
Michael Holton 9:00:00 341 Men's 5k 0:58:39 45
Travis Connell 9:00:00 342 Men's 5k 0:58:41 46

For the men's 5k results we are missing time for the following runners: Randall Shreeve, Quinn
Brown, Tyler Longfellow.



Name
Molly Copple
Stephanie Harding
Kristen Charette
Kaylene Larwin
Susie Strausbaugh
Serenity Thm
Brooklyn Bulf
Dannette Petersen
Maya McCollum
Faith Glassmaker
Nikki Duntley
Joy Hobart
Dianna wright
Kylie Smith
Dotty Brown
Kiera Sprouls
Gina Smith
Amanda Millay
Miranda Rich
Jane Eveland
Donna Edwards
Erica Nichols
Rachel Smaby
Melissa Wright
Geneva Preston
Julie Craig
Sarah Segura
Katelin Richards
Piper Bundy
Taryn Lewis
Sara Bundy
Becky Hart
Mary Chapman
Ashley Christopherson
Danika Winslow
Holly Lewis
Jessie Brown
Brandi Mangione
Ryan Martin
Bristol Daley
Willow Kitchens

Run for the River 2023 Women's 5k

Start Time
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00
9:00:00

Bib Number
173
136
174
108
167
118
126
175
135
160
113
106
142
182
155
184
181
164
148
131
110
122

Virtual
143
121
168
128
133
151
140
150
149
125
196
158
139
162
161
169
197
134

Race Category
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women'’s 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k

Time
0:24:55
0:25:39
0:26:20
0:26:25
0:27:10
0:27:21
0:27:24
0:27:56
0:28:14
0:28:26
0:28:34
0:29:04
0:29:10
0:29:25
0:29:43
0:30:15
0:30:36
0:31:09
0:31:15
0:31:25
0:32:28
0:32:50
0:33:29
0:33:43
0:33:44
0:34:04
0:34:57
0:34:58
0:35:16
0:35:19
0:35:24
0:35:46
0:35:50
0:36:08
0:36:22
0:36:37
0:37:03
0:37:04
0:38:07
0:38:09
0:38:39

Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41



Shanda Richards

Name
Riley Board
Shayla Smith
Karly Bowen
Bailey Herrera
Mary Parmentier
Denise Titus
Alisia Sarren
Nikiesha Richards
Terri Cowart
Janelle Spurkland
Kristiene Spurkland
Kathy Hobart
Jessica Reagin
Alicia Levinao
Valerie Weathers
Sarah Douthit
Naomi Chivers
Kylie Morris
Michelle Federle
Doris Palancia
Danielle McElwain
Bella Martin
Yvonne Oren
Jenipher Young
Nivia Martin
Sara Moore
Linda Loranger
Sherri Swan
Sydney Krager
Alecia Bradford
Elaine Woodburn
Cassandra Winslow
Dawni Crane
Payton Matturro
Paula Standefer
Robin Horne
Winter Miller
JoVonna Schlosser
Becky Hutchinson
Trena Richardson

Women's 5k

Race Category

Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k
Women's 5k

9:00:00 124
Run for the River 2023 Women's 5k
Start Time  Bib Number
9:00:00 147
9:00:00 183
9:00:00 180
9:00:00 179
9:00:00 166
9:00:00 137
9:00:00 138
9:00:00 187
9:00:00 176
9:00:00 190
9:00:00 189
9:00:00 105
9:00:00 154
9:00:00 153
9:00:00 141
9:00:00 195
9:00:00 163
9:00:00 130
9:00:00 144
9:00:00 188
9:00:00 107
9:00:00 114
9:00:00 112
9:00:00 109
9:00:00 115
9:00:00 170
9:00:00 171
9:00:00 111
9:00:00 145
9:00:00 146
9:00:00 129
9:00:00 159
9:00:00 177
9:00:00 157
9:00:00 156
9:00:00 198
9:00:00 103
9:00:00 123
9:00:00 101
9:00:00 120

Women's 5k

0:38:58

Time
0:39:13
0:39:37
0:39:42
0:39:54
0:40:13
0:40:15
0:40:50
0:41:12
0:41:44
0:41:56
0:41:58
0:42:17
0:42:45
0:42:49
0:43:18
0:44:22
0:44:24
0:44:30
0:45:07
0:45:46
0:46:57
0:47:34
0:49:17
0:49:17
0:49:27
0:49:39
0:49:41
0:50:01
0:50:20
0:50:21
0:52:57
0:54:01
0:54:03
0:54:11
0:54:12
0:54:40
0:55:26
0:56:32
0:57:07
0:57:36

42

Place
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81



Armstong Starrs 9:00:00 185 Women's 5k 0:57:41 82

Run for the River 2023

Women's 5k
Name Start Time  Bib Number Race Category Time Place

Liz Huntley 9:00:00 191 Women's 5k 1:00:59 89
Amanda DeBoer 9:00:00 178 Women's 5k 1:01:01 90
Connie Wheat 9:00:00 116 Women's 5k 1:09:02 91
Connie Goltz 9:00:00 119 Women's 5k 1:09:04 92
Cassi Haskins 9:00:00 186 Women's 5k 0:58:01 84
Sue Seggerman 9:00:00 194 Women's 5k 0:58:20 85
Shawna Miller 9:00:00 102 Women's 5k 0:59:11 86
Bobbie Taylor 9:00:00 104 Women's 5k 0:59:13 87
Jenny Johnson 9:00:00 172 Women's 5k 1:00:59 88

For the women's 5k results we are missing time for the following runners: Cassie Longfellow



Name
Pedro Ochoa
Don Connelly
Mark Barbee

Jean Wirth
Steve Hoekwater
Austin Bradford

Carl Kincaid
Dalton Mitchell

Nate Hibberd

Roy Stuckey
Brenner Jackson

Kyle Miller

John Viens

Eric Parsons

Run for the River 2023 Men's 10 mile

Start Time
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00

Bib Number
708
701
707
700
703
704
709
702
706
712
710
601
705
711

Race Category
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile
Men's 10 mile

Time
0:59:20
1:17:43
1:18:49
1:20:09
1:27:45
1:28:50
1:35:09
1:36:45
1:37:53
1:38:45
1:38:55
1:.52:57
2:07:32
2:11:28

Place
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Name

Jordan Strausbaugh
Natalie Behrens
Becca Hitchcock
Heather Moon

Susan Craig
Elizabeth Hardie
Sarah Mastrian

Kaycie
Schmelzenbach

Antonya Hall
Sarah Pribbenow

Kathy Trinh

Carey Quiring
Marissa Lapinskas

Sheri Boggs
Tamara Hibberd
Margaret Griffin

Amy Antommaria

Run for the River 2023 Men's 10 mile

Start
Time
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00

8:30:00

8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00
8:30:00

Bib Number

616
607
618
614
605
613
606

604

603
602
609
611
610
612
615
608
617

Race Category
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile

Women's 10 mile

Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile
Women's 10 mile

Time

1:07:09
1:13:14
1:18:14
1:20:24
1:21:28
1:26:37
1:27:23

1:31:02

1:38:21
1:38:23
1:41:40
1:43:37
1:46:12
1:46:29
1:52:20
1:54:27
2:11:31

Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17



