Run for the River 2023 Men's 5k

Name	Start Time	Bib Number	Race Category	Time	Place
Matthew Auer	9:00:00	319	Men's 5k	0:18:57	1
Ben McPhail	9:00:00	334	Men's 5k	0:20:02	2
Parker Richards	9:00:00	335	Men's 5k	0:20:30	3
Dahl Ollie	9:00:00	328	Men's 5k	0:20:30	4
Jan Spurkland	9:00:00	337	Men's 5k	0:20:58	5
Corbyn Crisp	9:00:00	329	Men's 5k	0:23:34	6
Antonio Ochoa	9:00:00	332	Men's 5k	0:23:45	7
Benjamin Brown	9:00:00	331	Men's 5k	0:24:47	8
Tony Daley	9:00:00	348	Men's 5k	0:25:17	9
Josiah Martin	9:00:00	326	Men's 5k	0:25:51	10
Tanner Helms	9:00:00	333	Men's 5k	0:25:52	11
Andrew Ihm	9:00:00	306	Men's 5k	0:26:05	12
Tom Seggerman	9:00:00	344	Men's 5k	0:26:28	13
Greg Hough	9:00:00	303	Men's 5k	0:27:09	14
Cooper Kelley	9:00:00	321	Men's 5k	0:27:19	15
Jackson Douthit	9:00:00	346	Men's 5k	0:27:46	16
Dylan Hooper	9:00:00	310	Men's 5k	0:28:10	17
Robert Cadoff	9:00:00	322	Men's 5k	0:28:46	18
Alan Thye	9:00:00	304	Men's 5k	0:29:17	19
Jack Hester	9:00:00	347	Men's 5k	0:29:35	20
George Lastinger	9:00:00	315	Men's 5k	0:29:40	21
Peter Tran	9:00:00	339	Men's 5k	0:30:16	22
Brian Krager	9:00:00	320	Men's 5k	0:31:42	23
Ben Schlegel	9:00:00	313	Men's 5k	0:32:56	24
Richard Vehemeyer	9:00:00	327	Men's 5k	0:33:00	25
Isaiah Cray	9:00:00	318	Men's 5k	0:33:05	26
Jeff Smith	9:00:00	340	Men's 5k	0:33:13	27
Davin Ihm	9:00:00	305	Men's 5k	0:34:09	28
Oscar Miller	9:00:00	314	Men's 5k	0:34:35	29
Jason Craig	9:00:00	325	Men's 5k	0:34:53	30
Josh Lewis	9:00:00	316	Men's 5k	0:35:45	31
Ron Briggs	9:00:00	300	Men's 5k	0:37:34	32
Hans Schlegel	9:00:00	312	Men's 5k	0:37:41	33
Richard Bond	9:00:00	345	Men's 5k	0:38:31	34
Fischer Spurkland	9:00:00	338	Men's 5k	0:41:52	35
<b>Rob Weathers</b>	9:00:00	317	Men's 5k	0:43:20	36
Conner Morris	9:00:00	311	Men's 5k	0:44:28	37
Ben Wishnek	9:00:00	323	Men's 5k	0:46:33	38
Milo Martin	9:00:00	302	Men's 5k	0:47:05	39
Vincent Palancia	9:00:00	336	Men's 5k	0:51:02	40
Oscar Miller	9:00:00	301	Men's 5k	0:55:31	41
John Chapman	9:00:00	309	Men's 5k	0:56:42	42
Bob Schlosser	9:00:00	308	Men's 5k	0:56:43	43

Rustin Hitchcock Michael Holton Travis Connell	9:00:00 9:00:00	349 341	Men's 5k Men's 5k	0:58:32 0:58:39	44	
					45	
	9:00:00	342	Men's 5k	0:58:41	46	

For the men's 5k results we are missing time for the following runners: Randall Shreeve, Quinn Brown, Tyler Longfellow.

Run for the River 2023 Women's 5k

	itali ioi	the Miver 2025	Wollich 3 3K		
Name	Start Time	Bib Number	Race Category	Time	Place
Molly Copple	9:00:00	173	Women's 5k	0:24:55	1
Stephanie Harding	9:00:00	136	Women's 5k	0:25:39	2
Kristen Charette	9:00:00	174	Women's 5k	0:26:20	3
Kaylene Larwin	9:00:00	108	Women's 5k	0:26:25	4
Susie Strausbaugh	9:00:00	167	Women's 5k	0:27:10	5
Serenity Ihm	9:00:00	118	Women's 5k	0:27:21	6
Brooklyn Bulf	9:00:00	126	Women's 5k	0:27:24	7
Dannette Petersen	9:00:00	175	Women's 5k	0:27:56	8
Maya McCollum	9:00:00	135	Women's 5k	0:28:14	9
Faith Glassmaker	9:00:00	160	Women's 5k	0:28:26	10
Nikki Duntley	9:00:00	113	Women's 5k	0:28:34	11
Joy Hobart	9:00:00	106	Women's 5k	0:29:04	12
Dianna wright	9:00:00	142	Women's 5k	0:29:10	13
Kylie Smith	9:00:00	182	Women's 5k	0:29:25	14
<b>Dotty Brown</b>	9:00:00	155	Women's 5k	0:29:43	15
Kiera Sprouls	9:00:00	184	Women's 5k	0:30:15	16
Gina Smith	9:00:00	181	Women's 5k	0:30:36	17
Amanda Millay	9:00:00	164	Women's 5k	0:31:09	18
Miranda Rich	9:00:00	148	Women's 5k	0:31:15	19
Jane Eveland	9:00:00	131	Women's 5k	0:31:25	20
Donna Edwards	9:00:00	110	Women's 5k	0:32:28	21
Erica Nichols	9:00:00	122	Women's 5k	0:32:50	22
Rachel Smaby	9:00:00	Virtual	Women's 5k	0:33:29	23
Melissa Wright	9:00:00	143	Women's 5k	0:33:43	24
Geneva Preston	9:00:00	121	Women's 5k	0:33:44	25
Julie Craig	9:00:00	168	Women's 5k	0:34:04	26
Sarah Segura	9:00:00	128	Women's 5k	0:34:57	27
Katelin Richards	9:00:00	133	Women's 5k	0:34:58	28
Piper Bundy	9:00:00	151	Women's 5k	0:35:16	29
Taryn Lewis	9:00:00	140	Women's 5k	0:35:19	30
Sara Bundy	9:00:00	150	Women's 5k	0:35:24	31
Becky Hart	9:00:00	149	Women's 5k	0:35:46	32
Mary Chapman	9:00:00	125	Women's 5k	0:35:50	33
Ashley Christopherson	9:00:00	196	Women's 5k	0:36:08	34
Danika Winslow	9:00:00	158	Women's 5k	0:36:22	35
Holly Lewis	9:00:00	139	Women's 5k	0:36:37	36
Jessie Brown	9:00:00	162	Women's 5k	0:37:03	37
Brandi Mangione	9:00:00	161	Women's 5k	0:37:04	38
Ryan Martin	9:00:00	169	Women's 5k	0:38:07	39
Bristol Daley	9:00:00	197	Women's 5k	0:38:09	40
Willow Kitchens	9:00:00	134	Women's 5k	0:38:39	41

Shanda Richards	9:00:00	124	Women's 5k	0:38:58	42		
Run for the River 2023 Women's 5k							
Name	<b>Start Time</b>	<b>Bib Number</b>	Race Category	Time	Place		
Riley Board	9:00:00	147	Women's 5k	0:39:13	42		
Shayla Smith	9:00:00	183	Women's 5k	0:39:37	43		
Karly Bowen	9:00:00	180	Women's 5k	0:39:42	44		
Bailey Herrera	9:00:00	179	Women's 5k	0:39:54	45		
Mary Parmentier	9:00:00	166	Women's 5k	0:40:13	46		
Denise Titus	9:00:00	137	Women's 5k	0:40:15	47		
Alisia Sarren	9:00:00	138	Women's 5k	0:40:50	48		
Nikiesha Richards	9:00:00	187	Women's 5k	0:41:12	49		
Terri Cowart	9:00:00	176	Women's 5k	0:41:44	50		
Janelle Spurkland	9:00:00	190	Women's 5k	0:41:56	51		
Kristiene Spurkland	9:00:00	189	Women's 5k	0:41:58	52		
Kathy Hobart	9:00:00	105	Women's 5k	0:42:17	53		
Jessica Reagin	9:00:00	154	Women's 5k	0:42:45	54		
Alicia Levinao	9:00:00	153	Women's 5k	0:42:49	55		
Valerie Weathers	9:00:00	141	Women's 5k	0:43:18	56		
Sarah Douthit	9:00:00	195	Women's 5k	0:44:22	57		
Naomi Chivers	9:00:00	163	Women's 5k	0:44:24	58		
Kylie Morris	9:00:00	130	Women's 5k	0:44:30	59		
Michelle Federle	9:00:00	144	Women's 5k	0:45:07	60		
Doris Palancia	9:00:00	188	Women's 5k	0:45:46	61		
Danielle McElwain	9:00:00	107	Women's 5k	0:46:57	62		
Bella Martin	9:00:00	114	Women's 5k	0:47:34	63		
Yvonne Oren	9:00:00	112	Women's 5k	0:49:17	64		
Jenipher Young	9:00:00	109	Women's 5k	0:49:17	65		
Nivia Martin	9:00:00	115	Women's 5k	0:49:27	66		
Sara Moore	9:00:00	170	Women's 5k	0:49:39	67		
Linda Loranger	9:00:00	171	Women's 5k	0:49:41	68		
Sherri Swan	9:00:00	111	Women's 5k	0:50:01	69		
Sydney Krager	9:00:00	145	Women's 5k	0:50:20	70		
Alecia Bradford	9:00:00	146	Women's 5k	0:50:21	71		
Elaine Woodburn	9:00:00	129	Women's 5k	0:52:57	72		
Cassandra Winslow	9:00:00	159	Women's 5k	0:54:01	73		
Dawni Crane	9:00:00	177	Women's 5k	0:54:03	74		
Payton Matturro	9:00:00	157	Women's 5k	0:54:11	75		
Paula Standefer	9:00:00	156	Women's 5k	0:54:12	76		
Robin Horne	9:00:00	198	Women's 5k	0:54:40	77		
Winter Miller	9:00:00	103	Women's 5k	0:55:26	78		
JoVonna Schlosser	9:00:00	123	Women's 5k	0:56:32	79		
Becky Hutchinson	9:00:00	101	Women's 5k	0:57:07	80		
Trena Richardson	9:00:00	120	Women's 5k	0:57:36	81		

Armstong Starrs	9:00:00	185	Women's 5k	0:57:41	82			
Run for the River 2023 Women's 5k								
Name	Start Time	<b>Bib Number</b>	<b>Race Category</b>	Time	Place			
Liz Huntley	9:00:00	191	Women's 5k	1:00:59	89			
Amanda DeBoer	9:00:00	178	Women's 5k	1:01:01	90			
Connie Wheat	9:00:00	116	Women's 5k	1:09:02	91			
Connie Goltz	9:00:00	119	Women's 5k	1:09:04	92			
Cassi Haskins	9:00:00	186	Women's 5k	0:58:01	84			
Sue Seggerman	9:00:00	194	Women's 5k	0:58:20	85			

For the women's 5k results we are missing time for the following runners: Cassie Longfellow

102

104

172

Women's 5k

Women's 5k

Women's 5k

0:59:11

0:59:13

1:00:59

86

87

88

9:00:00

9:00:00

9:00:00

Shawna Miller

**Bobbie Taylor** 

Jenny Johnson

## Run for the River 2023 Men's 10 mile

Name	Start Time	<b>Bib Number</b>	Race Category	Time	Place
Pedro Ochoa	8:30:00	708	Men's 10 mile	0:59:20	1
Don Connelly	8:30:00	701	Men's 10 mile	1:17:43	2
Mark Barbee	8:30:00	707	Men's 10 mile	1:18:49	3
Jean Wirth	8:30:00	700	Men's 10 mile	1:20:09	4
Steve Hoekwater	8:30:00	703	Men's 10 mile	1:27:45	5
Austin Bradford	8:30:00	704	Men's 10 mile	1:28:50	6
Carl Kincaid	8:30:00	709	Men's 10 mile	1:35:09	7
Dalton Mitchell	8:30:00	702	Men's 10 mile	1:36:45	8
Nate Hibberd	8:30:00	706	Men's 10 mile	1:37:53	9
Roy Stuckey	8:30:00	712	Men's 10 mile	1:38:45	10
Brenner Jackson	8:30:00	710	Men's 10 mile	1:38:55	11
Kyle Miller	8:30:00	601	Men's 10 mile	1:52:57	12
John Viens	8:30:00	705	Men's 10 mile	2:07:32	13
Eric Parsons	8:30:00	711	Men's 10 mile	2:11:28	14

## Run for the River 2023 Men's 10 mile

Name	Start Time	Bib Number	Race Category	Time	Place
Jordan Strausbaugh	8:30:00	616	Women's 10 mile	1:07:09	1
Natalie Behrens	8:30:00	607	Women's 10 mile	1:13:14	2
Becca Hitchcock	8:30:00	618	Women's 10 mile	1:18:14	3
Heather Moon	8:30:00	614	Women's 10 mile	1:20:24	4
Susan Craig	8:30:00	605	Women's 10 mile	1:21:28	5
Elizabeth Hardie	8:30:00	613	Women's 10 mile	1:26:37	6
Sarah Mastrian	8:30:00	606	Women's 10 mile	1:27:23	7
Kaycie Schmelzenbach	8:30:00	604	Women's 10 mile	1:31:02	8
Antonya Hall	8:30:00	603	Women's 10 mile	1:38:21	9
Sarah Pribbenow	8:30:00	602	Women's 10 mile	1:38:23	10
Kathy Trinh	8:30:00	609	Women's 10 mile	1:41:40	11
Carey Quiring	8:30:00	611	Women's 10 mile	1:43:37	12
Marissa Lapinskas	8:30:00	610	Women's 10 mile	1:46:12	13
Sheri Boggs	8:30:00	612	Women's 10 mile	1:46:29	14
Tamara Hibberd	8:30:00	615	Women's 10 mile	1:52:20	15
Margaret Griffin	8:30:00	608	Women's 10 mile	1:54:27	16
Amy Antommaria	8:30:00	617	Women's 10 mile	2:11:31	17